
Jurisdiction

Grading Permit 

Reviewer Phone Email

City of Bellevue Matt Knight 402-293-3028 matt.knight@bellevue.net

City of Gretna Greg Perry 402-399-0227 gregp@eagleengineeringgroup.com

City of La Vista Pat Dowse 402-331-8927 pdowse@cityoflavista.org

City of Omaha Andy Szatko 402-444-5213 andy.szatko@cityofomaha.org

City of Papillion Derek Goff 402-829-1320 dgoff@papillion.org

City of Papillion Garrett Lane 402-829-1328 glane@papillion.org

City of Ralston Julie Ogden 402-443-7483 jogden@jeo.com

Sarpy County Mark McCabe 740-497-0747 mmccabe@jeo.com

Sarpy County Julie Ogden 402-443-7483 jogden@jeo.com

Sarpy County Don Simon 402-593-1557 dsimon@sarpy.com(Don

Boys Town Scott Kardell 402-498-1138 scott.kardell@boystown.org

City of Springfield* Brian Schuele 402-938-2407 bschuele@olsson.com

Douglas County* Stacy Gillman 402-444-4590 stacy.gillman@douglascounty-ne.gov

Douglas County* Kent Holm 402-444-6181 kent.holm@douglascounty-ne.gov
*Not part of the Papillion Creek Watershed Partnership (PCWP) & City of Omaha EI's do not provide inspection services

Jurisdiction PCSMP Reviewer Phone Email

City of Bellevue Julie Ogden 402-443-7483 jogden@jeo.com

City of Bellevue Rebekah Simmons 713-865-6730 rsimmons@jeo.com

City of Gretna Greg Perry 402-399-0227 gregp@eagleengineeringgroup.com

City of La Vista Pat Dowse 402-331-8927 pdowse@cityoflavista.org

City of Omaha Brian Lodes 402-444-5106 brian.lodes@cityofomaha.org

City of Papillion Derek Goff 402-829-1320 dgoff@papillion.org

City of Papillion Garrett Lane 402-829-1328 glane@papillion.org

City of Ralston Julie Ogden 402-443-7483 jogden@jeo.com

Sarpy County Mark McCabe 740-497-0747 mmccabe@jeo.com

Sarpy County Julie Ogden 402-443-7483 jogden@jeo.com

Boys Town Scott Kardell 402-498-1138 scott.kardell@boystown.org

City of Springfield* Brian Schuele 402-938-2407 bschuele@olsson.com

Douglas County* Stacy Gillman 402-444-4590 stacy.gillman@douglascounty-ne.gov

Douglas County* Kent Holm 402-444-6181 kent.holm@douglascounty-ne.gov
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